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Zimmerit Panther A

35 563

35 5631/35 scale detail set for Italeri No.270 kit • sada detailù pro model 1/35 Italeri No.270
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PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANÌNÍ

FILL
TMELIT

eduard

REMOVE
ODSTRANIT

OPTION
VOLBA?

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

BEND
OHNOUT

GRIND
OBROUSIT

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁ�

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POU�ÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PØED SLEPENÍM

1. steel ball

soft stock

hard stock

3.2.

Hull

Hull

23

29B

21

22

5

20

26

19

41

2

42

1

4

25

6

6 8

7

2 pcs

58A, 60A

59A, 61A

39
40

9 10

44
43

34

33

THIS SET IS REPLACEMENT FOR PLASTIC PARTS ,,D"

TATO SADA NAHRAZUJE RÁMEÈEK ,,D"
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References -Achtung Panzer:Panther
-AJ Press:Panther vol.1-4
-Panzers in Saumur No.2

For futher detail sets look for 35 555, 35 562 and 35 564 for Panther Ausf.A
(not included in this set)
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